
2024 - 2025 ILH Sailing Regatta Schedule
Subject to Change

(as of 1/6/2025)

Day Date Level/Division Event Site Time
Wed 04/02/25 VAR 2 & 3 Regatta #1 Magic Island 4:00 PM – 6:30 PM

Thu 04/03/25 VAR 1 Regatta #1 Magic Island 4:00 PM – 6:30 PM

Mon 04/07/25 VAR 2 & 3 Regatta #2 Magic Island 4:00 PM – 6:30 PM

Tue 04/08/25 VAR 1 Regatta #2 Magic Island 4:00 PM – 6:30 PM

Wed 04/09/25 VAR 2 & 3 Regatta #3 Magic Island 4:00 PM – 6:30 PM

Thu 04/10/25 VAR 1 Regatta #3 Magic Island 4:00 PM – 6:30 PM

Mon 04/14/25 VAR 2 & 3 Regatta #4 Magic Island 4:00 PM – 6:30 PM

Tue 04/15/25 VAR 1 Regatta #4 Magic Island 4:00 PM – 6:30 PM

Wed 04/16/25 VAR 2 & 3 Regatta #5 Magic Island 4:00 PM – 6:30 PM

Thu 04/17/25 VAR 1 Regatta #5 Magic Island 4:00 PM – 6:30 PM

Mon 04/21/25 VAR 2 & 3 Regatta #6 Magic Island 4:00 PM – 6:30 PM

Tue 04/22/25 VAR 1 Regatta #6 Magic Island 4:00 PM – 6:30 PM

Wed 04/23/25
VAR 2 & 3

Holden
Championship 1 Magic Island

4:00 PM – 6:30 PM

Thu 04/24/25 VAR 1 Dole Championship
1 Magic Island

4:00 PM – 6:30 PM

Mon 04/28/25
VAR 2 & 3

Holden
Championship 2 Magic Island

4:00 PM – 6:30 PM

Tue
04/29/25

VAR 1 Dole Championship
2 Magic Island

4:00 PM – 6:30 PM


